Osaka City University Advanced Mathematical Institute

Department of Mathematics and Physics
Graduate School of Science
Osaka City University

Visitors (2013)

(Invited or visited foreign researchers of OCAMI)

Affiliation Period Host

School of Mathematical Sciences,

Name Research Field

Jianfeng ZHU

Ruth Kellerhals

Tsukasa
YASHIRO

Young Ho Im

Sang Youl Lee

Jieon Kim

Yewon Joung

Dong Soo Lee

Hyung-rok Jo

Jieon Hong

Sunho Lee

Su Kyung Han

Sang—hyup Seo

Anna Park

Hyperbolic Geometry, Geometry
of Discrete Groups

Knot Theory

Huagiao University, P.R.China

University of Fribourg

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

12.10/08-13.10/01

13.03/28-13.04/05

13.06/24-13.06/30

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/217

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/217

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/217

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/217

SAKAN, Ken-ichi

MASUDA, Mikiya
(KOMORI, Yohei)

KAMADA Seiichi

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate


http://www.sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp/math/index_e.html
http://www.sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp/math/OCAMI/index_e.html
http://www.sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp/math/OCAMI/index.html
http://www.sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp/math/OCAMI/visitor/visitor_e_12.html#visitor
http://www.sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp/math/OCAMI/visitor/visitor_e_14.html#visitor
masashi
長方形

masashi
長方形


Yongju Bae

Myoungsoo Seo

SUNGWON
KWON

GYU JONG KIM

SEONGJEONG
KIM

MINJUNG SEO

Hye Yeong Yun

WOOSIK
JEONG

JOO YOUNG
JIN

SEONMI CHOI

SEUNG JUN
LEE

MUNSEOK KIM

Dongseok Kim

Hyungjoon Yang

Yun Ki Chung

Chad Musick

Yo'av Rieck

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyungbook National University

Kyonggi University

Gyeonggi Science High School

Gyeonggi Science High School

Nagoya University

University of Arkansas

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/28

13.07/21-13.07/217

13.07/21-13.07/217

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/27

13.07/21-13.07/27

Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 8th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 9th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 10th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 11th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 12th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 13th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 14th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 15th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 16th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 17th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 18th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 19th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics



Jair Remigio— Juarez Autonomous University of
Juarez Tabasco

Teruhisa_ Knot Theory East China Normal University
Kadokami

Special geometry, related to ] .
Jason D.Lotay special holonomy and University College London
minimal submanifolds)

Seonjeong Park Toric topology NIMS (Korea)

Alexei Kulik Stochastic Analysis Ulfrainian Natjonal Academy of
Science (Ukraine)

Salvador Universidad Nacional Autonoma de

Garcia—Ferreira Mexico

Jan van Mill Vrije Universiteit

AV. . .

Aiterelat Moscow University

Pablo Suarez— Universidad Nacional Autonoma de

Serrato Mexico

Mario Eudave—

M Knot Theory Instituto de Matematicas, UNAM
unoz

Universidad Autonoma
Metropolitana, Cuajimalpa

Lorena Armas—

Sanabria Knot Theory

Carlos Barrera—

Rty Knot Theory

Maria de los

Angeles Knot Theor Instituto Potosino de Investigacién
Guevara y Cientifica y Tecnolégica A.C.
Hernandez

Luis Celso Universidad Autonoma de Yucatan,

Knot Theory

Chan—-Palomo Facultad de Matematicas.

Juan Ahtziri

Gonzalez— Knot Theory CIMAT

Lemus

('jsuizglr?ez— Kneis T hosas Inst_ituto de Matematicas, UNAM,
Guzman Mexico

Oyuki Hayde

Hermosillo— Knot Theory Universidad Autnoma de Nayarit
Reyes

Gabriela Knot Theor Universidad Autonoma del Estado
Hinojosa y de Morelos

Fabiola

Manjarrez— Knot Theory CIMAT

Gutierrez

Juarez Autonomous University of
Tabasco

Jair Remigio—

Juarez Knot Theory

Centro de Ciencias Mateméticas,

Ferran Valdez Knot Theory UNAM. Morelia. Mexico

Gerardo Zavala Knot Th Comite de Ciencias Exactas y
Gonzalez no eory Naturales, CIEES, Mexico

13.07/21-13.07/217

13.07/22-13.08/13

13.8/11-13.8/14

13.8/21-13.8/28
13.08/30-13.09/14

13.08/26-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.08/25-13.09/08

13.08/25-13.09/08

13.09/01-13.09/06

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/05

13.09/01-13.09/06

13.09/01-13.09/06

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/07

The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics and 7th Graduate
Student Workshop on
Mathematics

KANENOBU, Taizo

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

MASUDA, Mikiya
TAKEUCHI, Atsushi

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—

Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium



Vikash SIWACH Knot Theory

CHO, JONG
TAEK

Anton

WSt - Toric topology

Peng Li

Teruhisa
Kadokami
Victoria LEBED Knot Theory

Ki—ahm Lee

Knot Theory

Kimball Martin 2 \utomorphic
Representation
Joerg Teschner

Aghaei Nezla

Alexander Y.
Volkov

Sergey M.
Sergeev

Megumi Harada Toric topology

Teruhisa

Kadokami Knot Theory

Franz Pedit

Tan Bo

PANOV Taras

BAHRI Tony

BUCHSTABER
Victor

SARKAR
Soumen

WIEMELER
Michael

DARBY Alastair

LIMONCHENKO
Ivan

CHOI Suyoung

LEE Eunjeong

MATSUMURA
Tomoo

PARK
Kyoungsuk

SONG
Jongbaek

SUH Dong
Youp

CHEN Bo

EROKHOVETS
Nickolay

HUDSON
Thomas

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Chonnam National University

JSPS, (Lomonosov Moscow State

University)

Huazhong University of Science and

Technology
East China Normal University

JSPS

Seoul National University
University of Oklahoma, USA

DESY
DESY

Steklov, St. Petersburg

University of Canberra
McMaster University
East China Normal University

Department of Mathematics,
University of Tuebingen

Huazhong Univ. of Science and
Technology

Moscow State Univ., Russia

Rider Univ. USA

Steklov Institute, Russia.

Univ. of Regina, Canada

Karlsruher Institut fur Technologie,

Germany

Manchester Univ. UK

Moscow State Univ. Russia

Ajou Univ., Korea

KAIST, Korea

KAIST, Korea

Ajou Univ., Korea

KAIST, Korea

KAIST, Korea

Huazhong Univ. of Science and
Technology, China

Moscow State Univ. Russia

KAIST, Korea

13.09/01-13.09/07

13.09/01-13.09/06

13.09/23-15.09/22

13.09/25-14.09/24

13.09/27-13.10/04

13.10/01-14.09/30
13.10/18-14.10/21

13.11/04-14.01/09

13.11/18-13.11/23
13.11/18-13.11/23

13.11/18-13.11/24

13.11/18-13.11/25
13.12/03-15.01/31
13.12/16-14.01/05

14.01/08-14.01/12

14.01/14-14.02/15

14.01/14-14.01/25

14.01/19-14.01/24

14.01/19-14.01/25

14.01/19-14.01/25

14.01/19-14.01/25

14.01/19-14.01/27

14.01/19-14.01/31

14.01/20-14.01/23

14.01/20-14.01/24

14.01/20-14.01/24

14.01/20-14.01/24

14.01/20-14.01/24

14.01/20-14.01/24

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013
Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium

International Conference on
Topology and Geometry 2013

Joint with the 6th Japan—
Mexico Topology Symposium

MASUDA, Mikiya

YOSHIDA, Masamichi
(KAMAE, Tetsuro)

KANENOBU, Taizo

KAMADA, Seiichi
TAKAHASHI, Futoshi

FURUSAWA, Masaaki

OKADO, Masato
OKADO, Masato

OKADO, Masato

OKADO, Masato
MASUDA, Mikiya
KANENOBU, Taizo

OHNITA, Yoshihiro
YOSHIDA, Masamichi
(KAMAE, Tetsuro)

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in



LU Zhi

MA Jun

PARK Hanchul

PARK Sang
Gun

PARK
Seonjeong

STANLEY
Donald

WANG Wei

YU Li

CHO Yunhyung

RAY Nigel

BOOTE Yumi

Hyperbolic Geometry, Geometry
of Discrete Groups

Ruth Kellerhals

Gyo Taek JIN
Hwa Jeong LEE

Fudan Univ., China

Fudan Univ. China

Ajou Univ. Korea

Ajou Univ. Korea

NIMS, Korea

Univ. of Regina, Canada

Shanghai Ocean Univ. China

Nanjing Univ., China

KIAS, Korea

Manchester Univ. UK

Manchester Univ. UK

University of Fribourg

KAIST
KAIST

Last Modified on February 7, 2014.

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/25

14.01/20-14.01/26

14.01/20-14.01/26

14.01/20-14.01/27

14.01/27-14.02/07

14.02/19-14.02/22
14.02/19-14.02/22

All Rights Reserved, Copyright (¢c) 2003—2005 Department of Mathematics, OCU

Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

Toric Topology 2014 in
Osaka

MASUDA, Mikiya
(KOMOR], Yohei)

KANENOBU, Taizo
KANENOBU, Taizo
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