Osaka City University Advanced Mathematical Institute

Department of Mathematics and Physics Graduate School of Science Osaka City University

Visitors (2013)

(Invited or visited foreign researchers of OCAMI)

Name	Research Field	Affiliation	Period	Host
Jianfeng ZHU		School of Mathematical Sciences, Huaqiao University, P.R.China	12.10/08-13.10/01	SAKAN, Ken-ichi
Ruth Kellerhals	Hyperbolic Geometry, Geometry of Discrete Groups	University of Fribourg	13.03/28-13.04/05	MASUDA, Mikiya (KOMORI, Yohei)
Tsukasa YASHIRO	Knot Theory	Sultan Qaboos University, Oman	13.06/24-13.06/30	KAMADA Seiichi
Young Ho Im		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Sang Youl Lee		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Jieon Kim		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Yewon Joung		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Dong Soo Lee		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Hyung-rok Jo		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Jieon Hong		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Sunho Lee		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Su Kyung Han		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Sang-hyup Seo		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Anna Park		Pusan National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate

			Student Workshop on Mathematics
Yongju Bae	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 8th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Myoungsoo Seo	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 9th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
SUNGWON KWON	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 10th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
GYU JONG KIM	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 11th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
SEONGJEONG KIM	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 12th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
MINJUNG SEO	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 13th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Hye Yeong Yun	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 14th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
WOOSIK JEONG	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 15th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
JOO YOUNG JIN	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 16th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
SEONMI CHOI	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 17th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
SEUNG JUN LEE	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 18th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
MUNSEOK KIM	Kyungbook National University	13.07/21-13.07/28	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 19th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Dongseok Kim	Kyonggi University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Hyungjoon Yang	Gyeonggi Science High School	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Yun Ki Chung	Gyeonggi Science High School	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Chad Musick	Nagoya University	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Yo'av Rieck	University of Arkansas	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics

Jair Remigio- Juarez		Juarez Autonomous University of Tabasco	13.07/21-13.07/27	The 5th KOOK-TAPU Joint Seminar on Knots and Related Topics and 7th Graduate Student Workshop on Mathematics
Teruhisa Kadokami	Knot Theory	East China Normal University	13.07/22-13.08/13	KANENOBU, Taizo
Jason D.Lotay	Special geometry, related to special holonomy and minimal submanifolds)	University College London	13.8/11-13.8/14	OHNITA, Yoshihiro
Seonjeong Park	Toric topology	NIMS (Korea)	13.8/21-13.8/28	MASUDA, Mikiya
Alexei Kulik	Stochastic Analysis	Ukrainian National Academy of Science (Ukraine)	13.08/30-13.09/14	TAKEUCHI, Atsushi
Salvador Garcia-Ferreira		Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico	13.08/26-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Jan van Mill		Vrije Universiteit	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
A.V. Arhangel'skii		Moscow University	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Pablo Suárez- Serrato		Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Mario Eudave- Munoz	Knot Theory	Instituto de Matematicas, UNAM	13.08/25-13.09/08	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Lorena Armas- Sanabria	Knot Theory	Universidad Autonoma Metropolitana, Cuajimalpa	13.08/25-13.09/08	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Carlos Barrera- Rodriguez	Knot Theory		13.09/01-13.09/06	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
María de los Angeles Guevara Hernández	Knot Theory	Instituto Potosino de Investigación Científica y Tecnológica A.C.	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Luis Celso Chan-Palomo	Knot Theory	Universidad Autonoma de Yucatan, Facultad de Matematicas.	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Juan Ahtziri Gonzalez- Lemus	Knot Theory	CIMAT	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Sergio Gutierrez- Guzman	Knot Theory	Instituto de Matematicas, UNAM, Mexico	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Oyuki Hayde Hermosillo- Reyes	Knot Theory	Universidad Autnoma de Nayarit	13.09/01-13.09/05	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Gabriela Hinojosa	Knot Theory	Universidad Autonoma del Estado de Morelos	13.09/01-13.09/06	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Fabiola Manjarrez- Gutierrez	Knot Theory	CIMAT	13.09/01-13.09/06	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Jair Remigio- Juarez	Knot Theory	Juarez Autonomous University of Tabasco	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan– Mexico Topology Symposium
Ferrán Valdez	Knot Theory	Centro de Ciencias Matemáticas, UNAM, Morelia, Mexico.	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Gerardo Zavala Gonzalez	Knot Theory	Comite de Ciencias Exactas y Naturales, CIEES, Mexico	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium

Vikash SIWACH Knot Theor	y Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	13.09/01-13.09/07	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
CHO, JONG TAEK	Chonnam National University	13.09/01-13.09/06	International Conference on Topology and Geometry 2013 Joint with the 6th Japan- Mexico Topology Symposium
Anton Toric topole Ayzenberg	JSPS, (Lomonosov Moscow State University)	13.09/23-15.09/22	MASUDA, Mikiya
Peng Li	Huazhong University of Science and Technology	d 13.09/25-14.09/24	YOSHIDA, Masamichi (KAMAE, Tetsuro)
Teruhisa Knot Theor	y East China Normal University	13.09/27-13.10/04	KANENOBU, Taizo
Victoria LEBED Knot Theor	y JSPS	13.10/01-14.09/30	KAMADA, Seiichi
Ki-ahm Lee	Seoul National University	13.10/18-14.10/21	TAKAHASHI, Futoshi
Kimball Martin Automorphi Representat		13.11/04-14.01/09	FURUSAWA, Masaaki
Joerg Teschner	DESY	13.11/18-13.11/23	OKADO, Masato
Aghaei Nezla	DESY	13.11/18-13.11/23	OKADO, Masato
Alexander Y. Volkov	Steklov, St. Petersburg	13.11/18-13.11/24	OKADO, Masato
Sergey M. Sergeev	University of Canberra	13.11/18-13.11/25	OKADO, Masato
Megumi Harada Toric topolo	ogy McMaster University	13.12/03-15.01/31	MASUDA, Mikiya
Teruhisa Kadokami Knot Theor	y East China Normal University	13.12/16-14.01/05	KANENOBU, Taizo
Franz Pedit	Department of Mathematics, University of Tuebingen	14.01/08-14.01/12	OHNITA, Yoshihiro
Tan Bo	Huazhong Univ. of Science and Technology	14.01/14-14.02/15	YOSHIDA, Masamichi (KAMAE, Tetsuro)
PANOV Taras	Moscow State Univ., Russia	14.01/14-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
BAHRI Tony	Rider Univ. USA	14.01/19-14.01/24	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
BUCHSTABER Victor	Steklov Institute, Russia.	14.01/19-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
SARKAR Soumen	Univ. of Regina, Canada	14.01/19-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
WIEMELER Michael	Karlsruher Institut fur Technologie, Germany	14.01/19-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
DARBY Alastair	Manchester Univ. UK	14.01/19-14.01/27	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
LIMONCHENKO Ivan	Moscow State Univ. Russia	14.01/19-14.01/31	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
CHOI Suyoung	Ajou Univ., Korea	14.01/20-14.01/23	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
LEE Eunjeong	KAIST, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/24	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
MATSUMURA Tomoo	KAIST, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/24	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
PARK Kyoungsuk	Ajou Univ., Korea	14.01/20-14.01/24	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
SONG Jongbaek	KAIST, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/24	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
SUH Dong Youp	KAIST, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/24	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
CHEN Bo	Huazhong Univ. of Science and Technology, China	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
EROKHOVETS Nickolay	Moscow State Univ. Russia	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
HUDSON Thomas	KAIST, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
			Toric Topology 2014 in

LU Zhi	Fudan Univ., China	14.01/20-14.01/25	Osaka
MA Jun	Fudan Univ. China	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
PARK Hanchul	Ajou Univ. Korea	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
PARK Sang Gun	Ajou Univ. Korea	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
PARK Seonjeong	NIMS, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
STANLEY Donald	Univ. of Regina, Canada	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
WANG Wei	Shanghai Ocean Univ. China	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
YU Li	Nanjing Univ., China	14.01/20-14.01/25	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
CHO Yunhyung	KIAS, Korea	14.01/20-14.01/26	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
RAY Nigel	Manchester Univ. UK	14.01/20-14.01/26	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
BOOTE Yumi	Manchester Univ. UK	14.01/20-14.01/27	Toric Topology 2014 in Osaka
Ruth Kellerhals Hyperbolic Geometry, Geometry of Discrete Groups	University of Fribourg	14.01/27-14.02/07	MASUDA, Mikiya (KOMORI, Yohei)
Gyo Taek JIN	KAIST	14.02/19-14.02/22	KANENOBU, Taizo
Hwa Jeong LEE	KAIST	14.02/19-14.02/22	KANENOBU, Taizo